
Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

June 9,2022

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Gulvert Fund

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

79,630.71

4,633.60

290.73

4,638.71

795.00

75,974.28

$ 164,963.03

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

DAY OF

,L-( c--4
9+,',

'Sup.ervisor - Michael C



Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

June9o2O22

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Gulvert Fund )

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

,2022.

$

$

78,630.71

4,633.60

290.73

4,638.71

795.00

75,974.28

164,963.03
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I HAVE REVIEWED THESE BILLS:
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